
BIJLAGE (binnenlandse reizen) 
FORFAITARISERING MAALTIJDVERGOEDING 

(vanaf 1 november 2006) 

aantal dagreizen per 
jaar (middagmaal) 

60 - 71 
72 - 83 
84 - 95 
96 - 107 
108 - 119 
120 - 131 
132 - 143 
144 - 155 
156 - 167 
168 - 179 
180 - 191 
192 - 203 
204 - 215 
216 - 225 
226 

bedrag in 
EUR per 

jaar 
(1 00%) 
622,25 
736,25 
850,25 
964,25 

1.078,25 
1.192,25 
1.306,25 
1.420,25 
1.534,25 
1.648,25 
1.762,25 
1.876,25 
1.990,25 
2.094,75 
2.1 47,OO 

in EUR per 
maand 
(1 00%) 
51,85 
61,35 
70,85 
80,35 
89,85 
99,35 
108,85 
118,35 
127,85 
137,35 
146,85 
156,35 
165,85 
174,56 
178,92 

bedrag in 
EUR per 

jaar 
(geïndex) 
871,27 

1.030,90 
1 . l  90,52 
1.350,14 
1.509,77 
1.669,39 
1.829,01 
1.988,63 
2.148,26 
2.307,88 
2.467,50 
2.627,13 
2.786,75 
2.933,07 
3.006,23 

bedrag in 
EUR per 
maand 

(geïndex) 
72,61 
85,91 
99,21 
1 12,51 
125,81 
139,12 
152,42 
165,72 
179,02 
192,32 
205,63 
218,93 
232,23 
244,42 
250,52 


